
Shipping online rates

Italy

Europe
Weight bands

0-2 Kg

2-5 Kg

5-10 Kg

10-20 Kg

17,71 €

19,32 €

22,54 €

27,37 €

Austria
Croatia
France

Germany
Slovenia

19,25 €

21,00 €

24,50 €

29,75 €

20,79 €

22,68 €

26,46 €

32,13 €

Belgium
Luxembourg
Netherlands

Poland 
Portugal

Rep. Czech
Slovakia

Spain
Hungary

20,79 €

23,52 €

26,46 €

32,13 €

Denmark
Ireland
Latvia

Lithuania
Sweden
Romania

20,79 €

25,27€

35,91 €

54,95 €

Estonia
Bulgaria

25,06 €

31,64€

35,49 €

44,38 €

Greece Finland

Shop to home

Prices include VAT.
Shop to shop (S2S): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network and delivered to another PUDO, 
also selected by the user from those indicated by BRT.
Shop to home (S2H): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network, and delivered to a private or 
business domicile whose address is indicated by the user.
Home to shop (H2S): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user and delivered to a PUDO, also selected by the user 
from those indicated by BRT.
Home to home (H2H): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user, and delivered to a private or business domicile 
whose address is indicated by the user.

Weight bands

0-2 Kg

2-5 Kg

5-10 Kg

10-20 Kg

20-31,5 Kg

7,99 €

8,99 €

11,49 €

13,99 €

-

13,79 €

14,79 €

17,29 €

19,79 €

24,49 €

Shop to shop

10,89 €

11,89 €

14,39 €

16,89 €

-

Home to shop

10,89 €

11,89 €

14,39 €

16,89 €

-

Shop to home Home to home

Prices include VAT.
Surcharges: Insurance coverage increased by €10. Home pickup/delivery in remote or disadvantaged areas with a €6.49 surcharge compared to the Shop to Shop price.



Weight
band

20-31,5 Kg 40,25 €

Austria
Croatia
France

Germany
Slovenia

43,75 € 46,13 €

Netherlands
Hungary
Belgium

Luxembourg
Poland

Czech Rep.
Spain

47,25 €

Portugal
Slovakia

51,94 €

Denmark Romania

82,46 €

Bulgaria

73,01 €

Finland

61,60 €

Estonia
Ireland
Latvia

Lithuania
Sweden

90,72 €

Greece

Shop to home

Surcharges

Delivery to pickup
point (if available)

Delivery to remote/
disadvantaged areas

Delivery to Corsica

Insurance

-2,30 €

13,00 €

20,00 €

10,00 €

Euro

Prices include VAT.
Shop to shop (S2S): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network and delivered to another PUDO, 
also selected by the user from those indicated by BRT.
Shop to home (S2H): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network, and delivered to a private or 
business domicile whose address is indicated by the user.
Home to shop (H2S): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user and delivered to a PUDO, also selected by the user 
from those indicated by BRT.
Home to home (H2H): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user, and delivered to a private or business domicile 
whose address is indicated by the user.


