

Shipping online rates



Weight bands	Shop to shop	Shop to home	Home to shop	Home to home
0-2 Kg	7,99€	10,89€	10,89€	13,79 €

2-5 Кд	8,99€	11,89 €	11,89€	14,79 €
5-10 Kg	11,49€	14,39 €	14,39 €	17,29 €
10-20 Kg	13,99€	16,89€	16,89 €	19,79 €
20-31,5 Kg	_	_	_	24,49€

Prices include VAT.

Surcharges: Insurance coverage increased by €10. Home pickup/delivery in remote or disadvantaged areas with a €6.49 surcharge compared to the Shop to Shop price.

Europe

Weight bands	Shop to home					
	Austria Croatia France Germany Slovenia	Belgium Luxembourg Netherlands Poland Portugal Rep. Czech Slovakia Spain Hungary	Denmark Ireland Latvia Lithuania Sweden Romania	Estonia Bulgaria	Greece	Finland
0–2 Kg	17,71 €	19,25 €	20,79 €	20,79 €	20,79 €	25,06€
2-5 Kg	19,32 €	21,00 €	22,68€	23,52€	25,27€	31,64€
5-10 Kg	22,54 €	24,50 €	26,46 €	26,46€	35,91€	35,49€
10-20 Kg	27,37€	29,75€	32,13 €	32,13 €	54,95€	44,38€

Prices include VAT.

Shop to shop (S2S): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network and delivered to another PUDO, also selected by the user from those indicated by BRT.

Shop to home (S2H): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network, and delivered to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user.

Home to shop (H2S): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user and delivered to a PUDO, also selected by the user from those indicated by BRT.

Home to home (H2H): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user, and delivered to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user.





Weight band	Shop to home								
	Austria Croatia France Germany Slovenia	Netherlands Hungary Belgium Luxembourg Poland Czech Rep. Spain	Portugal Slovakia	Denmark	Romania	Estonia Ireland Latvia Lithuania Sweden	Finland	Bulgaria	Greece
20-31,5 Kg	40,25€	43,75€	46,13 €	47,25€	51,94 €	61,60 €	73,01€	82,46€	90,72€

Surcharges	Euro
Delivery to pickup point (if available)	-2,30 €
Delivery to remote/ disadvantaged areas	13,00 €
Delivery to Corsica	20,00€
Insurance	10,00€

Prices include VAT.

Shop to shop (S2S): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network and delivered to another PUDO, also selected by the user from those indicated by BRT.

Shop to home (S2H): A shipment collected at a pickup point (PUDO), chosen by the user among those in the BRT-fermopoint network, and delivered to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user.

Home to shop (H2S): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user and delivered to a PUDO, also selected by the user from those indicated by BRT.

Home to home (H2H): A shipment collected to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user, and delivered to a private or business domicile whose address is indicated by the user.